85% BRONZE LEVEL  EFFICIENCY SMD manufacturing process
and double layer carbon fiber PCB board
CERTIFICATE Compliant with ATX12V standard / European
engineering and internationally tested safety / Compliant with EU
required directives and standards
TOTAL SILENCE Ultra-quiet 14dB 120mm Tacens fan with anti-vi-
bration system and unrestricted airflow grill
TOTAL SAFETY Maximum electrical protection thanks to its
complete OPP/OVP/UVP/SCP electronic protection system
CONNECTORS  Flat, black extra long design 1×20+4pin, 1x12V
4+4pin, 3xSATA, 2xPATA
TOTAL PACKAGING  PROTECTION Maximum shock absorption
packaging
DIMENSIONS 150x145x85mm
APIII600
ATX POWER SUPPLY
MODEL APIII600
EAN 8435693102472
UNITS/BOX
PACKAGING
10
238x205x125mm
Total Power
Combined Power
Max. Output Current
DC Output Voltage
AC Input
600W
200-240Vac               5A                     50-60Hz
+3.3V +5V +12V -12V +5Vsb
24A 25A 33A 0.8A 3A
180W 396W 9.6W 15W